CORNING INC.

CORNING INC.

ISIN:  US2193501051

Overview

2024/09/03 15:32:08
Price

37.38 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.06% (-0.40)

US2193501051
GLW
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

32,360 EUR
S&P 500

37.015 EUR (900)
37.065 EUR (900)
37.555 EUR
37.555 EUR
37.38 EUR

37.78 EUR
37.39071 EUR
161

6,019.91

3
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WKN: 219350105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2193501051&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7059424a2a4fe4bae0117a4f1fe322c47baeb0b879b96066b682a86ef9467dc4&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=360ceacb88fa69eec&time=1725459737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9bf578c4eb5c9a20641f47332957f7e7d4c677e5c2ae2f59f009673b5b40104&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc7f02bdb5bfb9a8a&time=1725459737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d07a3a3c7f3ccbe89fe5b366ded641c6e3f8a71be37be600dbacc356a09e2c5&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d82a492ae1e056a0d&time=1725459737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20508a17a16543f3ecaf8083a034cd24c0c813aac2612e4f8c04e57788b150dd&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1b31ec86b3b37788&time=1725459737&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f46a2607c23f66278cad625dfd21c4fd05fc783675a4ea61aea69e80161bc8ac&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d523442ec1cb6ee9&time=1725459737&tool=RSC

CORNING INC.

Details

2024/09/03 15:32:08

Price
37.38 EUR

Difference ©  -1.06% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN US2193501051
Symbol GLW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,360 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 37.015 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 37.065 EUR (900)
Open 37.555 EUR
High 37.555 EUR
Low 37.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.78 EUR
VWAP 37.39071 EUR
Volume (pcs) 161
Trading volume 6,019.91
Number of trades 3
Last size 150

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.14% +23.87% +13.25%
Perf (abs.) +7.83 +7.28 +4.42
Beta 0.74 0.82 0.95
Volatility  29.28 24.90 27.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 13:00 37.635 EUR
09/03

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 37.45EUR
09/03

Tradegate 2024/ 15:32 37.38 EUR
09/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 37.48 EUR
09/03

NYSE 2024/ 16:07 41.15USD

37.91 EUR (929)
37.17 EUR (2,532)
35.33 EUR (2,829)
31.04 EUR (1,992)

43.00 EUR (2024/07/15)

27.41 EUR (2024/01/04)

43.00 EUR (2024/07/15)

23.82 EUR (2023/10/24)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

12.16

1

3,427
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259432

CORNING INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
08/09

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/03

2024/
09/03

08:03

15:32

08:01

08:01

08:05

17:44

12:30

08:04

37.735 EUR

38.4030 USD

37.49 EUR

37.48 EUR

37.47 EUR

37.555 EUR

37.54 EUR

37.46 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3462602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20325

CORNING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORNING

Contact Details
CORNING INC.

One Riverfront Plaza - 14831 Corning
Telefon: +1-607-974-9000

Fax: +

E-mail: Info@corning.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Huttenlocher

Deborah Rieman
Mark Wrighton
Roger Ferguson
Stephanie Burns
Deborah
Henretta

Hansel Tookes
Kevin Martin
Kurt Landgraf
Leslie Brun
Pamela Craig
Robert
Cummings
Thomas French
Wendell P.
Weeks

Jaymin Amin
Jeffrey Evenson
Edward A.
Schlesinger
Eric S. Musser
Jordana

Kammerud

Lewis A.
Steverson

Martin J. Curran

Soumya
Seetharam

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:Info@corning.com
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